  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Danfoss MCD3110-T5-C21-CV4
Specifications
Marka Danfoss
Rodzaj MCD3110-T5-C21-CV4
Typ produktu Soft starter
Moc kW 110
Stock 1
Description
Used Danfoss
MCD3110-T5-C21-CV4
Used Danfoss MCD3110-T5-C21-CV4
soft starter with the following
specifications:
230V - 60kW/80HP
400V - 110kW/150HP
460V - 132kW/180HP
575V - 200kW/270HP
Dimensions: 1230x430x370 mm
(LxWxH).
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237